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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.58 677  07/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:23.88 673 C 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:23.96 672 S 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:24.09 670 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:24.60 663 F 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:24.88 659 H 02/03/13 Berlin ISM 2013 Berlin Musselburgh 1

2:26.09 643 H 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:26.14 642  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:26.65 636  07/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:27.03 631 H 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:27.19 629 C 29/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:27.93 619 F 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:28.13 617 H 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

2:28.26 615 F 26/03/11 WISE 2011 Dublin Musselburgh 1

2:28.32 614 F 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

2:28.53 612  25/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:28.57 611 H 29/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:29.18 604 H 01/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:29.54 599  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:30.03 594 H 12/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

2:30.04 593  25/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:30.05 593 H 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:30.31 590 F 12/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

2:31.16 580 H 02/12/11 Dutch Open Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

2:31.18 580 H 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:31.69 574  22/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:31.73 574 H 29/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Musselburgh 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:31.73 574 H 29/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:31.85 572 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:32.97 560 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:33.00 560 F 31/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 2

2:33.02 559 F 08/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:35.67 531 H 08/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:35.91 529 F 14/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:36.51 523  06/06/09 SASA East District Open Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:38.71 501 H 30/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:39.71 492 H 19/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Musselburgh 1

2:40.41 486  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Musselburgh 1

2:41.27 478  13/02/09 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:43.32 460  15/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 2

2:43.73 457  12/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:46.55 434 H 20/12/08 City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Leeds Musselburgh 1

2:53.83 381  31/05/08 East District Open Champs Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

3:04.94 317  20/01/08 East District Time Trials Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.32 614 F 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

2:28.13 617 H 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

2:23.96 672 S 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:24.09 670 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:23.88 673 C 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:27.03 631 H 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:24.60 663 F 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:26.09 643 H 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:24.88 659 H 02/03/13 Berlin ISM 2013 Berlin Musselburgh 1

2:26.14 642  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:29.54 599  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:27.19 629 C 29/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:28.57 611 H 29/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:30.31 590 F 12/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

2:30.03 594 H 12/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

2:27.93 619 F 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:30.05 593 H 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:40.41 486  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Musselburgh 1

2:31.16 580 H 02/12/11 Dutch Open Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

2:29.18 604 H 01/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:31.85 572 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:26.65 636  07/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:23.58 677  07/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:28.26 615 F 26/03/11 WISE 2011 Dublin Musselburgh 1

2:32.97 560 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:33.00 560 F 31/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 2

2:31.18 580 H 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:30.04 593  25/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:28.53 612  25/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:31.69 574  22/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:31.73 574 H 29/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:33.02 559 F 08/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:35.67 531 H 08/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:35.91 529 F 14/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Musselburgh 1
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2:35.91 529 F 14/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:39.71 492 H 19/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Musselburgh 1

2:36.51 523  06/06/09 SASA East District Open Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:38.71 501 H 30/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:43.73 457  12/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:41.27 478  13/02/09 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:46.55 434 H 20/12/08 City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Leeds Musselburgh 1

2:43.32 460  15/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 2

2:53.83 381  31/05/08 East District Open Champs Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

3:04.94 317  20/01/08 East District Time Trials Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
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